
 Y 
What, no school today? Kids love a day off from school, but those days
pose challenges for families who have other responsibilities. The Y’s
VACATION AT THE Y program allows parents and caregivers to maintain
previous commitments, like work or school, on both planned and
unexpected days off of school (in accordance with the Marshfield School
District) while knowing their children will be in a safe, nurturing and
exciting environment. Children have opportunities to engage in enrichment
activities including: arts & crafts, being active, and playing games.

LOCATION:    MARSHFIELD CLINIC HEALTH SYSTEM YMCA
MARSHFIELD CENTER | 410 W McMillan St, Marshfield, WI

6:45 AM - 6:00 PMTIME:

COST: $50
Refunds will not be issued for care not needed
without a 2-week notice due to staff already scheduled.

Please have your child bring a sack lunch, a 
water bottle, and an extra pair of gym shoes. 
We’ll take care of the rest - including healthy
morning and afternoon snacks.
This program is open to Y Members and Non-Members.

Pre-Registration with payment is required.
If your child(ren) requires dietary alternatives, please 
inform the Y during registration.

RESERVE YOUR SPOT TODAY!
The Y is a nonprofit charitable organization.

Financial assistance is available to those
who qualify. Wisconsin Shares is not
accepted for this program. Contact

the Y for more information.

VACATION
AT THE

SCHOOL’S OUT CARE
FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES K-6

2025/2026
PLANNED SCHOOL’S OUT DATES
Monday, October 13

Monday, November 3

Wednesday, November 26

Friday, November 28

Monday, December 29

Tuesday, December 30

Wednesday, December 31

Monday, January 19

Monday, February 16

Friday, March 6

Monday, March 16

Tuesday, March 17

Wednesday, March 18

Thursday, March 19

Friday, March 20

Friday, April 3

Friday, May 1


